
2024 SPONSORSHIP FORM

Contact Information

Business Name: 

Primary Point of Contact: 

Address:  

Email:  Phone: 

Social Media Handles

Facebook: 

Instagram:  

Twitter:

Sponsorship Selection
See reverse for Event Selection

EVENT TITLE SPONSOR

EVENT PRESENTING SPONSOR

OFFICIAL CATEGORY SPONSOR

5K/HALF-MARATHON PRESENTING SPONSOR 

8K / 10K / RELAY PRESENTING SPONSOR 

FUN RUN PRESENTING SPONSOR

$25,000

$15,000

$10,000

$7,500

$5,000

$3,500

Per Event Race Series

$100,000

$60,000

$48,000

$24,000

$8,000

$5,600

5 Races

6 Races

4 Races

2 Races

5 Races

2 Races



2024 SPONSORSHIP FORM
Sponsorship Selection (continued)

See below for Event Selection

PREMIER CORPORATE CHAMPION

SUPPORTING CORPORATE CHAMPION

GEAR CHECK SPONSOR

AID STATION SPONSOR 

MILE MARKER SPONSOR

Available Events (Check All That Apply)

Chills in The Mill Harwoods Half Marathon & 5K

17th Annual Chick-fil-A 10K & 5K

Noland Trail 50K & Relay

Glowing Gobbler 5K

Christmas Town Dash 8K and Fun Run

January 13, 2024

May 25, 2024

November, 2024

November, 2024

December, 2024

2024 Commitment Total

Please send your completed form and logo (if applicable) to Aime Clinkenbeard at
raceteam@flatoutevents.com Thank you so much for your 2024 sponsorship!

Sponsorship Type

Signature

Total # of Events Total 2024 Commitment

Date

Dates Subject to Change

One City Marathon Weekend March 1-3, 2024

$2,500

$1,000

$750

$500

$250

$12,000

$4,800

$3,600

$2,400

$1,200

6 Races

Per Event Race Series

6 Races

5 Races

6 Races

6 Races

http://raceteam@flatoutevents.com


2024 SPONSORSHIP FORM

Event 
Title

Sponsor

Event 
Presenting 

Sponsor

Official 
Category 

Sponsorship

8K / 10K 
/ Relay 

Presenting 
Sponsor

5K or Half 
Marathon 

Presenting
 Sponsor

Fun Run 
Presenting 

Sponsor

Premier 
Corporate 
Champion

Supporting 
Corporate 
Champion

Gear 
Check 

Sponsor

Aid 
Station 

Sponsor

Mile 
Marker 

Sponsor
Chills in The Mill: 
Harwood Half 
Marathon & 5K

One City Marathon 
Weekend

Chick-fil-A 10K/5K

Noland Trail 50K & 
Relay

Glowing Gobbler 5K

Christmas Town 
Dash 8K and Fun Run

Race Series 
Sponsorship Cost
(20% discount)

$100,000

Per Cost Event

Number available per  
event

X X

X X

X X

X

XX

X

$25,000

1

$60,000 $48,000 $24,000 $8,000 $5,600 $12,000 $4,800 $3,600 $2,400 $1,200

1 Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited

$15,000 $10,000 $7,500 $5,000 $3,500 $2,500 $1,000 $750 $500 $250

N/A

1 1 1

N/A

N/AN/AN/AN/A N/AN/A

N/A

N/AN/A

N/A N/A


