2024 SPONSORSHIP FORM



Contact Information

Business Name:		
Primary Point of Contact:		
Address:		
Email:	Phone:	
Social Media Handles		
Facebook:		
Instagram:		
Twitter:		
Sponsorshi	p Selection	
See reverse for		
	Per Ev	vent Race Series
EVENT TITLE SPONSOR	\$25,0	\$100,000 5 Races
EVENT PRESENTING SPONSOR	\$15,0	\$60,000 5 Races
OFFICIAL CATEGORY SPONSOR	\$10,0	\$48,000 \$48,000
5K/HALF-MARATHON PRESENTING SI	PONSOR \$7,5	\$24,000
8K / 10K / RELAY PRESENTING SPONS	SOR \$5,0	\$8,000 2 Races
FUN RUN PRESENTING SPONSOR	\$3,5	

2024 SPONSORSHIP FORM



Sponsorship Selection (continued)

See below for Event Selection

		Per Event	Race Series	
PREMIER CORPORATE C	HAMPION	\$2,500	\$12,000 6 Races	
SUPPORTING CORPORATION	\$1,000	\$4,800 6 Races		
GEAR CHECK SPONSOR		\$750	\$3,600 6 Races	
AID STATION SPONSOR		\$500	\$2,400 6 Races	
MILE MARKER SPONSOF	\$250	\$1,200 5 Races		
Available	Events (Check All Tates Subject to Change	That Apply)		
Chills in The Mill Harwoo	ods Half Marathon & 5K	Janu	uary 13, 2024	
One City Marathon Week	end	Mai	rch 1-3, 2024	
17th Annual Chick-fil-A 1	0K & 5K	N	May 25, 2024	
Noland Trail 50K & Relay	y	Nov	ember, 2024	
Christmas Town Dash 8K	and Fun Run	Nov	ember, 2024	
Glowing Gobbler 5K	Dec	December, 2024		
2	024 Commitment To	otal		
Sponsorship Type	Total # of Events	Total 2024 Co	ommitment	
Signature	 Date			

Please send your completed form and logo (if applicable) to Aime Clinkenbeard at raceteam@flatoutevents.com Thank you so much for your 2024 sponsorship!

2024 SPONSORSHIP FORM



	Event Title Sponsor	Event Presenting Sponsor	Official Category Sponsorship	5K or Half Marathon Presenting Sponsor	8K / 10K / Relay Presenting Sponsor	Fun Run Presenting Sponsor	Premier Corporate Champion	Supporting Corporate Champion	Gear Check Sponsor	Aid Station Sponsor	Mile Marker Sponsor
Chills in The Mill: Harwood Half Marathon & 5K					N/A	N/A					
One City Marathon Weekend	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A					N/A
Chick-fil-A 10K/5K											
Noland Trail 50K & Relay						N/A					
Glowing Gobbler 5K					N/A	N/A					
Christmas Town Dash 8K and Fun Run				N/A	N/A						
Race Series Sponsorship Cost (20% discount)	\$100,000	\$60,000	\$48,000	\$24,000	\$8,000	\$5,600	\$12,000	\$4,800	\$3,600	\$2,400	\$1,200
Per Cost Event	\$25,000	\$15,000	\$10,000	\$7,500	\$5,000	\$3,500	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$750	\$500	\$250
Number available per event	1	1	Unlimited	1	1	1	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited

